M $ suzuxi

DMSB

edrrasy

mm G@

f-ﬁﬁlﬂl

IInt. 55. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross

Klasse 1 Masters

Practice Even Numbers
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:02:03

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km
08.09.2018 11:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
(926) Jeremy Delince (212) Jeffrey Dewulf
1 11:10:22.018 1:20.209 1 11:12:00.113 1:35.454
2 11:12:22.821 2:00.803 51.856 1:08.947 2 11:14:17.809 2:17.696 57.156 1:20.540
3 11:14:20.112 1:57.291 51.197 1:06.094 3 11:16:19.445 2:01.636 54.218 1:07.418
4 11:16:12.922 1:52.810 48.650 1:04.160 4 11:18:39.567 2:20.122 55.641 1:24.481
5 11:18:05.362 1:52.440 49.174 1:03.266 5 11:20:35.261 1:55.694 50.241 1:05.453
6 11:21:56.452 3:51.090 2:43.431 1:07.659 6 11:22:27.704 1:52.443 48.574 1:03.869
7 11:23:48.605 1:52.153 48.784 1:03.369 7 11:24:36.322 2:08.618 50.501 1:18.117
8 11:25:37.143 47.084 1:01.454 8 11:26:28.405 48.338 1:03.745
9 11:27:29.881 1:52.738 48.375 1:04.363 9 11:28:53.300 2:24.895 1:14.099 1:10.796
(2) Greogory Aranda (94) Tomas Simko
1 11:11:07.986 1:22.924 1 11:10:44.579 1:20.883
2 11:13:35.409 2:27.423 1:13.635 1:13.788 2 11:12:53.698 2:09.119 53.638 1:15.481
3 11:15:45.150 2:09.741 51.581 1:18.160 3 11:14:59.481 2:05.783 56.402 1:09.381
4 11:17:39.070 1:53.920 49.444 1:04.476 4 11:16:59.303 1:59.822 51.979 1:07.843
5 11:19:49.125 2:10.055 57.669 1:12.386 5 11:18:52.140 1:52.837 48.604 1:04.233
6 11:23:20.545 3:31.420 50.758 2:40.662 6 11:23:01.715 4:09.575 2:46.944 1:22.631
7 11:25:10.374 47.382 1:02.447 7 11:24:54.123 48.502 1:03.906
8 11:29:17.423 4:07.049 2:45.193 1:21.856 8 11:27:17.156 2:23.033 1:03.026 1:20.007
(26) Tom Koch (122) Hannes Volber
1 11:10:55.078 1:19.991 1 11:10:52.934 1:18.082
2 11:13:07.432 2:12.354 58.183 1:14.171 2 11:13:04.610 2:11.676 56.182 1:15.494
3 11:15:05.345 1:57.913 51.700 1:06.213 3 11:15:11.457 2:06.847 57.940 1:08.907
4 11:17:00.217 1:54.872 49.136 1:05.736 4 11:17:22.834 2:11.377 54.380 1:16.997
5 11:18:53.400 1:53.183 48.823 1:04.360 5 11:19:17.070 1:54.236 49.384 1:04.852
6 11:20:47.553 1:54.153 50.249 1:03.904 6 11:21:13.464 1:56.394 48.772 1:07.622
7 11:22:39.039 1:51.486 48.581 1:02.905 7 11:24:16.390 3:02.926 1:49.798 1:13.128
8 11:26:25.054 3:46.015 2:38.643 1:07.372 8 11:26:09.334 [EETETE 48.493 1:04.451
9 11:28:14.942 47.702 1:02.186
(278) Thomas Vermijl
(96) Hunter Lawrence 1 11:11:13.950 1:21.915
1 11:10:41.820 1:18.975 2 11:13:22.844 2:08.894 59.021 1:09.873
2 11:12:44.217 2:02.397 53.404 1:08.993 3 11:15:21.933 1:59.089 51.686 1:07.403
3 11:14:42.622 1:58.405 51.365 1:07.040 4 11:17:26.053 2:04.120 54.637 1:09.483
4 11:16:41.409 1:58.787 52.685 1:06.102 5 11:19:19.201 49.408 1:03.740
5 11:18:36.709 1:55.300 52.146 1:03.154 6 11:21:43.524 2:24.323 1:04.972 1:19.351
6 11:20:27.829 48.335 1:02.785 7 11:25:20.761 3:37.237 2:29.225 1:08.012
7 11:22:30.941 2:03.112 51.743 1:11.369 8 11:27:14.040 1:53.279 49.120 1:04.159
8 11:24:22.981 1:52.040 48.411 1:03.629
9 11:26:15.602 1:52.621 48.466 1:04.155  (78) Yves Furlato
10 11:28:43.700 2:28.098 1:24.266 1:03.832 1 11:10:10.819 1:18.508
2 11:12:15.348 2:04.529 54.814 1:09.715
(134) Filip Neugebauer 3 11:14:13.816 1:58.468 52.201 1:06.267
1 11:10:38.883 1:18.283 4 11:16:32.115 2:18.299 1:06.638 1:11.661
2 11:12:48.714 2:09.831 55.195 1:14.636 5 11:18:27.020 1:54.905 49.934 1:04.971
3 11:14:51.307 2:02.593 52.489 1:10.104 6 11:21:51.634 3:24.614 2:06.572 1:18.042
4 11:16:49.497 1:58.190 52.281 1:05.909 7 11:23:58.292 2:06.658 56.126 1:10.532
5 11:18:48.189 1:58.692 52.524 1:06.168 8 11:25:52.532 49.163 1:05.077
6 11:20:40.585 1:52.396 49.368 1:03.028 9 11:29:02.869 3:10.337 1:48.515 1:21.822
7 11:22:35.295 1:54.710 50.064 1:04.646
8 11:24:28.143 1:52.848 48.592 1:04.256  (92) Toms Macuks
9 11:26:19.843 48.620 1:03.080 1 11:11:12.221 1:19.034
2 11:13:29.899 2:17.678 1:01.729 1:15.949
(66) Tim Koch 3 11:15:40.872 2:10.973 52.944 1:18.029
1 11:11:31.274 1:22.648 4 11:17:49.826 2:08.954 56.722 1:12.232
2 11:13:40.533 2:09.259 56.957 1:12.302 5 11:20:37.677 2:47.851 1:40.886 1:06.965
3 11:15:35.211 1:54.678 50.214 1:04.464 6 11:22:57.958 2:20.281 53.481 1:26.800
4 11:17:29.679 1:54.468 49.823 1:04.645 7 11:26:18.020 3:20.062 1:53.710 1:26.352
5 11:19:23.260 1:53.581 48.440 1:05.141 8 11:28:14.305 [IKEEEEE 50.176 1:06.109
6 11:21:40.917 2:17.657 1:02.456 1:15.201
7 11:23:32.816 48.224 1:03.675  (284) Kevin Winkle
8 11:25:24.890 1:52.074 48.126 1:03.948 1 11:10:34.690 1:22.277
9 11:27:44.230 2:19.340 1:03.404 1:15.936 2 11:12:55.951 2:21.261 58.341 1:22.920
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Int. 55. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross

Klasse 1 Masters

Practice Even Numbers
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:02:03

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km
08.09.2018 11:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
3 11:15:08.562 2:12.61 55.767 1:16.844 2 11:12:33.850 2:12.149 58.173 1:13.976
4 11:18:03.079 2:54.517 1:43.446 1:11.071 3 11:14:39.506 2:05.656 55.129 1:10.527
5 11:20:15.089 2:12.010 1:00.200 1:11.810 4 11:16:44.921 2:05.415 52.433 1:12.982
6 11:22:13.688 1:58.599 51.123 1:07.476 5 11:18:48.758 2:03.837 52.790 1:11.047
7 11:25:31.570 3:17.882 1:53.380 1:24.502 6 11:20:51.119 2:02.361 53.670 1:08.691
8 11:27:28.153 50.470 1:06.113 7 11:23:12.812 2:21.693 52.232 1:29.461
8 11:25:27.343 2:14.531 57.960 1:16.571
(138) Bernhard Ekerold 9 11:28:01.599 2:34.256 49.420 1:44.836
1 11:10:08.564 1:18.626
2 11:12:13.635 2:05.071 54.749 1:10.322  (424) Christoph Danz
3 11:14:22.927 2:09.292 52.496 1:16.796 1 11:10:30.126 1:24.434
4 11:16:28.186 2:05.259 54.836 1:10.423 2 11:12:46.641 2:16.515 57.583 1:18.932
5 11:18:24.920 50.479 1:06.255 3 11:15:15.235 2:28.594 56.976 1:31.618
6 11:23:55.129 5:30.209 4:02.226 1:27.983 4 11:17:20.627 2:05.392 54.276 1:11.116
7 11:25:57.355 2:02.226 51.491 1:10.735 5 11:21:47.807 4:27.180 3:08.723 1:18.457
8 11:27:54.893 1:57.538 50.976 1:06.562 6 11:24:06.458 2:18.651 1:02.187 1:16.464
7 11:26:10.715 .257 52.834 1:11.423
(234) Stefan Frank 8 11:28:38.441 2:27.726 1:10.208 1:17.518
1 11:10:28.104 1:25.250
2 11:12:51.636 2:23.532 1:04.324 1:19.208  (32) Robert Sturm
3 11:14:55.678 2:04.042 54.028 1:10.014 1 11:11:58.621 1:52.320
4 11:16:57.243 2:01.565 53.105 1:08.460 2 11:17:54.831 5:56.210 4:31.873 1:24.337
5 11:19:09.761 2:12.518 56.462 1:16.056 3 11:20:21.987 2:27.156 1:01.912 1:25.244
6 11:22:09.713 2:59.952 49.971 2:09.981 4 11:22:44.967 2:22.980 55.826 1:27.154
7 11:25:44.916 3:35.203 2:17.253 1:17.950 5 11:24:57.005 56.122 1:15.916
8 11:27:43.481 51.205 1:07.360 6 11:27:21.734 2:24.729 1:05.702 1:19.027
(964) Joshua Enders (884) Nico Schwingenschlég|
1 11:10:18.637 1:24.951 1 11:10:24.673 1:24.482
2 11:12:31.751 2:13.114 59.453 1:13.661 2 11:12:52.069 2:27.396 1:02.120 1:25.276
3 11:14:49.782 2:18.031 56.325 1:21.706 3 11:15:15.719 2:23.650 1:02.590 1:21.060
4 11:17:13.228 2:23.446 1:01.024 1:22.422 4 11:17:31.714 2:15.995 1:00.301 1:15.694
5 11:19:12.914 51.551 1:08.135 5 11:19:52.902 2:21.188 1:01.985 1:19.203
6 11:21:13.159 2:00.245 52.092 1:08.153 6 11:22:07.878 :14. 1:00.422 1:14.554
7 11:24:38.255 2:30.377 1:02.072 1:28.305
(238) Lukas Platt 8 11:27:04.731 2:26.476 59.596 1:26.880
1 11:10:50.016 1:21.468
2 11:13:02.555 2:12.539 59.382 1:13.157  (198) Simon Scharfenecker
3 11:15:06.226 2:03.671 52.144 1:11.527 1 11:11:22.299 1:25.987
4 11:17:06.199 51.328 1:08.645 2 11:13:51.948 2:29.649 1:07.929 1:21.720
5 11:20:33.257 3:27.058 2:13.466 1:13.592 3 11:16:18.568 2:26.620 1:03.467 1:23.153
6 11:22:53.041 2:19.784 1:00.214 1:19.570 4 11:18:50.561 2:31.993 1:07.906 1:24.087
5 11:21:25.363 2:34.802 1:04.654 1:30.148
(504) Christian Hof¥feld 6 11:24:03.083 2:37.720 1:07.600 1:30.120
1 11:10:32.551 1:26.357 7 11:26:36.022 2:32.939 1:06.763 1:26.176
2 11:12:53.398 2:20.847 1:02.160 1:18.687 8 11:29:02.002 1:02.326 1:23.654
3 11:15:05.087 2:11.689 54.064 1:17.625
4 11:17:17.215 2:12.128 56.583 1:15.545
5 11:19:25.466 2:08.251 56.711 1:11.540
6 11:22:12.020 2:46.554 1:30.529 1:16.025
7 11:26:26.015 4:13.995 3:00.665 1:13.330
8 11:28:27.030 53.065 1:07.950
(900) Menno Aussems
1 11:10:47.508 1:22.179
2 11:13:05.249 2:17.741 1:00.623 1:17.118
3 11:15:10.008 2:04.759 53.287 1:11.472
4 11:17:14.572 2:04.564 52.929 1:11.635
5 11:20:17.798 3:03.226 1:46.795 1:16.431
6 11:22:20.266 2:02.468 52.813 1:09.655
7 11:24:52.542 2:32.276 1:10.537 1:21.739
8 11:26:53.994 52.331 1:09.121
9 11:29:12.481 2:18.487 58.752 1:19.735
(8) Michael Kratzer
1 11:10:21.701 1:24.377
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